87-148 Maliona Street, Waianae 96792 * $400,000

Sold Price: $404,625 Sold Date: 06-07-2021 Sold Ratio: 101%
Beds: 3 MLS#: 202109982, FS Year Built: 1956
Bath: 1/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 870 List Date & DOM: 04-27-2021 & 8 Total Parking: 2
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,000 Condition: ::::isr Major Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $71,500
Sqg. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $108/2021 Land: $300,000
Total Sq. Ft. 870 Neighborhood: Maili Total: $371,700
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No
Parking: 2 Car Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: None

Public Remarks: A diamond in the rough just begging to be polished. Set in a spectacular coastal location, this 3 Bedroom, 1
Full Bath Single-Family home on a 5,000 sq. ft. lot is just a few minutes walk from the beach. A PLACE WITH SPACE, Mailona
offers an idyllic backyard setting that gives the opportunity to create a dream home if you decide to extend or create a
backyard to entertain your guest. This property offers a chance to turn your ideas into reality. Renovate and capitalize! Sale
Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

——



https://www.google.com/maps/place/87-148 Maliona Street ,+Waianae,+HI+96792
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202109982&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=870130750000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=187013075
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202109982&Region=Leeward&Price=400000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202109982&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202109982&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202109982&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202109982&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202109982&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202109982&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |

|87-148 Maliona Street |ls400.000  |3&1/0 ||870 | $460 |[5.000 | $80 IE |
Tax | Main. | 55
|87-148 Maliona Street 5108 50| $0 |$300,000 |[$71,500 |($371,700 [108%][1956 & NA |
|Address ||So|d Price ||So|d Date ||So|d Ratio ||0rigina| Ratio ||So|d Terms |
|87-148 Maliona Street ||s404,625 ||l06-07-2021  |[101% ||201% || cash |

87-148 Maliona Street - MLS#: 202109982 - A diamond in the rough just begging to be polished. Set in a spectacular coastal
location, this 3 Bedroom, 1 Full Bath Single-Family home on a 5,000 sq. ft. lot is just a few minutes walk from the beach. A
PLACE WITH SPACE, Mailona offers an idyllic backyard setting that gives the opportunity to create a dream home if you
decide to extend or create a backyard to entertain your guest. This property offers a chance to turn your ideas into reality.
Renovate and capitalize! Region: Leeward Neighborhood: Maili Condition: Needs Major Repair Parking: 2 Car Total
Parking: 2 View: None Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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